STATE OF IDAHO

FILLED POSITIONS REPORT
As Of : Jan 8, 2025

Full Agency: 440 - IDAHO STATE LOTTERY

Approp Unit Code: SGCA

Approp Unit Description Fund Code Fund Description Position Position Description Pay Rate
Lottery Administration 41900 State Lottery Account 17475 STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION $50.00
17471 MARKETING ASSISTANT $20.00
17485 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $21.42
17474 CHARITABLE GAMING COORDINATOR $25.41
17476 STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION $50.00
17473 CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER $48.79
17486 DEPUTY DIRECTOR, MARKETING-ISL $49.35
17477 STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION $50.00
17484 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $21.96
17482 DEPUTY DIR, CHF OPER OFFCR-ISL $73.49
17490 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, ISL $96.16
17478 STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION $50.00
17488 ISL CRMNL INVSTGTR III $39.93
17483 CUSTOMER SVC REP 2 $20.00
17491 DIRECTOR OF SECURITY-ISL $53.68
17481 STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION $50.00
17492 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES $16.98
17487 DEPUTY DIRECTOR, SALES-ISL $49.19
17495 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES $16.95

17489 ISL CRMNL INVSTGTR III $33.94



17494
17500
17498
17493
17496
17501
17503
17499
17497
17506
17507
17504
17502
17509
17517
17505
17508
17512
17519
17510
17511
17518
17529
17513
17514
17523
17530

TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
IT OPS & SUPPORT ANALYST 1
GRAPHIC DESIGN SPECIALIST
TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES
FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN
IT OPS & SUPPORT SR TECHNICIAN
REGIONAL SALES REP
GRAPHIC AND MEDIA PROD MGR
FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN SENIOR
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
PUBLIC INFO SPEC
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
OFFICE SERVICES SUPERVISOR 2
STOREKEEPER
REGIONAL SALES REP
REGIONAL SALES REP
SALES DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST
SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER

$18.11
$29.00
$26.91
$16.98
$22.86
$33.07
$26.97
$27.41
$25.81
$21.10
$23.95
$24.67
$23.48
$23.48
$21.10
$21.10
$21.10
$21.10
$36.54
$24.08
$21.10
$30.00
$23.41
$21.10
$26.77
$27.83
$18.80



17526 ONSITE SECURITY OFFICER $20.17
17515 REGIONAL SALES REP $28.43
17528 INTERACTIVE MARKETING SPEC $22.63
17532 IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER 1 $27.10
17531 TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES $16.17
17516 REGIONAL SALES REP $26.92
17533 IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II $35.35
17520 SENIOR PRODUCT MANAGER $34.16
20862 Regional Sales Rep $21.10
17521 RESEARCH ANLYST $26.13
17522 RETAILER ACCOUNT MANAGER $26.83
17524 SALES MANAGER $30.67
17525 OFFICE SPECIALIST 2 $20.80
17527 TECH RECORDS SPEC 2 $25.79
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