STATE OF IDAHO FILLED POSITIONS REPORT

As Of : <u>Jan 8, 2025</u>

Full Agency: 440 - IDAHO STATE LOTTERY

Approp Unit Code: SGCA

Approp Unit Description	Fund Code	Fund Description	Position	Position Description	Pay Rate
Lottery Administration	41900	State Lottery Account	17475	STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION	\$50.00
			17471	MARKETING ASSISTANT	\$20.00
			17485	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$21.42
			17474	CHARITABLE GAMING COORDINATOR	\$25.41
			17476	STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION	\$50.00
			17473	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER	\$48.79
			17486	DEPUTY DIRECTOR, MARKETING-ISL	\$49.35
			17477	STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION	\$50.00
			17484	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$21.96
			17482	DEPUTY DIR, CHF OPER OFFCR-ISL	\$73.49
			17490	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, ISL	\$96.16
			17478	STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION	\$50.00
			17488	ISL CRMNL INVSTGTR III	\$39.93
			17483	CUSTOMER SVC REP 2	\$20.00
			17491	DIRECTOR OF SECURITY-ISL	\$53.68
			17481	STATE LOTTERY COMMISSION	\$50.00
			17492	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$16.98
			17487	DEPUTY DIRECTOR, SALES-ISL	\$49.19
			17495	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$16.95
			17489	ISL CRMNL INVSTGTR III	\$33.94

17494	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$18.11
17500	IT OPS & SUPPORT ANALYST I	\$29.00
17498	GRAPHIC DESIGN SPECIALIST	\$26.91
17493	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$16.98
17496	FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN	\$22.86
17501	IT OPS & SUPPORT SR TECHNICIAN	\$33.07
17503	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$26.97
17499	GRAPHIC AND MEDIA PROD MGR	\$27.41
17497	FINANCIAL TECHNICIAN SENIOR	\$25.81
17506	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$21.10
17507	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$23.95
17504	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$24.67
17502	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$23.48
17509	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$23.48
17517	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$21.10
17505	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$21.10
17508	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$21.10
17512	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$21.10
17519	PUBLIC INFO SPEC	\$36.54
17510	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$24.08
17511	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$21.10
17518	OFFICE SERVICES SUPERVISOR 2	\$30.00
17529	STOREKEEPER	\$23.41
17513	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$21.10
17514	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$26.77
17523	SALES DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIST	\$27.83
17530	SHIP & REC MTRLS HANDLER	\$18.80

- Count	61		
	17527	TECH RECORDS SPEC 2	\$25.79
	17525	OFFICE SPECIALIST 2	\$20.80
	17524	SALES MANAGER	\$30.67
	17522	RETAILER ACCOUNT MANAGER	\$26.83
	17521	RESEARCH ANLYST	\$26.13
	20862	Regional Sales Rep	\$21.10
	17520	SENIOR PRODUCT MANAGER	\$34.16
	17533	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER II	\$35.35
	17516	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$26.92
	17531	TEMPORARY EMPLOYEES	\$16.17
	17532	IT SOFTWARE ENGINEER 1	\$27.10
	17528	INTERACTIVE MARKETING SPEC	\$22.63
	17515	REGIONAL SALES REP	\$28.43
	17526	ONSITE SECURITY OFFICER	\$20.17